
TR 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

POZ NUMER IM_NAZW ROK_UR KATEGORIA WIEKOWA START META CZAS KARA CZAS 91 PP KARA PP WYNIK A B C D E F G H P T Y U S R

1 128 BRUDŁO PAWEŁ 1979 OPEN 0:00:00 11:46:44 11:26:44 00:00 -00:20 89 -06:20 5:06:44 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 114 MIROWSKI ŁUKASZ 1986 OPEN 0:00:00 13:13:10 12:53:10 00:00 -00:20 89 -06:20 6:33:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 105 BANASZKIEWICZ PIOTR 1985 OPEN 0:00:00 13:23:59 13:03:59 00:00 -00:20 89 -06:20 6:43:59 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 112 SZAWDZIN KRZYSZTOF 1969 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:16:08 13:56:08 00:00 -00:20 88 -06:00 7:56:08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 101 WIKTOROWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1954 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:48:47 14:28:47 00:00 -00:20 89 -06:20 8:08:47 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 110 WALENTOWSKI RADOSŁAW 1979 OPEN 0:00:00 14:48:47 14:28:47 00:00 -00:20 89 -06:20 8:08:47 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 135 KIELAK SLAWOMIR 1972 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:40:10 14:20:10 00:00 -00:20 88 -06:00 8:20:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 136 KIELAK HUBERT 1996 OPEN 0:00:00 14:40:10 14:20:10 00:00 -00:20 88 -06:00 8:20:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 137 KIELAK IGOR 1999 OPEN 0:00:00 14:40:10 14:20:10 00:00 -00:20 88 -06:00 8:20:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 111 LISZKA GRZEGORZ 1964 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:22:56 14:02:56 00:00 -00:20 85 -05:00 9:02:56 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 102 BOBER BARTŁOMIEJ 1972 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:37:38 14:17:38 00:00 -00:20 84 -04:40 9:37:38 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 127 HOŁDAKOWSKI WOJCIECH 1970 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:58:08 14:38:08 00:00 -00:20 84 -04:40 9:58:08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 121 ZAWADZKI ARTUR 1970 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:44:50 14:24:50 00:00 -00:20 83 -04:20 10:04:50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 113 WITKOWSKI MARCIN 1969 OPEN M40 0:00:00 15:08:40 14:48:40 00:00 -00:20 84 -04:40 10:08:40 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 117 KRÓLIKOWSKI ROMAN 1963 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:45:10 14:25:10 00:00 -00:20 82 -04:00 10:25:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 108 TRZMIELEWSKI ROMAN 1955 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:31:50 14:11:50 00:00 -00:20 81 -03:40 10:31:50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 132 RUZALICKI STANISŁAW OPEN 0:00:00 14:53:08 14:33:08 00:00 -00:20 78 -02:40 11:53:08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 115 STEFAŃSKI TOMASZ 1982 OPEN 0:00:00 15:10:45 14:50:45 00:00 -00:20 75 -01:40 13:10:45 1 1 1 1 1

19 103 RYGALSKI GRZEGORZ 1974 OPEN M40 0:00:00 15:10:47 14:50:47 00:00 -00:20 75 -01:40 13:10:47 1 1 1 1 1

20 130 BLANK DANUTA 1981 OPEN K 0:00:00 14:22:26 14:02:26 00:00 -00:20 68 00:45 14:47:26

21 126 BELICA ROBERT 1979 OPEN 0:00:00 15:01:22 14:41:22 00:00 -00:20 69 00:20 15:01:22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 104 ROZWADOWSKI PAWEŁ 1968 OPEN M40 0:00:00 13:51:15 13:31:15 00:00 -00:20 66 01:35 15:06:15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 100 CICHOŃ PAWEŁ 1984 OPEN 0:00:00 15:18:10 14:58:10 00:00 -00:20 66 01:35 16:33:10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 124 ADAMCZYK EWA 1975 OPEN K K40 0:00:00 14:45:32 14:25:32 00:00 -00:20 64 02:30 16:55:32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 125 ADAMCZYK JAREK 1967 OPEN M40 0:00:00 14:45:32 14:25:32 00:00 -00:20 64 02:30 16:55:32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 122 DRABIK JACEK 1979 OPEN 0:00:00 13:03:20 12:43:20 00:00 -00:20 59 05:00 17:43:20

27 119 SKOMPSKA ANNA 1982 OPEN K 0:00:00 15:01:33 14:41:33 00:00 -00:20 60 04:30 19:11:33 1 1 1 1

28 120 SIEMIENIUK KRZYSZTOF 1979 OPEN 0:00:00 15:03:57 14:43:57 00:00 -00:20 60 04:30 19:13:57 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

29 123 NIEWĘGŁOWSKI PIOTR 1976 OPEN M40 0:00:00 12:27:00 12:07:00 00:00 -00:20 54 07:30 19:37:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 129 SMEJDA ANDRZEJ 1965 OPEN M40 0:00:00 15:04:54 14:44:54 00:00 -00:20 57 06:00 20:44:54

31 131 WRONA ŁUKASZ 1981 OPEN 0:00:00 11:26:20 11:06:20 00:00 -00:20 49 10:00 21:06:20

32 118 LIPIŃSKA KATARZYNA 1988 OPEN K 0:00:00 13:15:30 12:55:30 00:00 -00:20 51 09:00 21:55:30

33 109 ZADWORNY TOMASZ 1982 OPEN 0:00:00 9:29:16 9:09:16 00:00 -00:20 39 15:00 24:09:16

34 133 BIOLIK AGNIESZKA 1977 OPEN K K40 0:00:00 7:46:45 7:26:45 00:00 -00:20 34 17:30 24:56:45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 134 BIOLIK GRZEGORZ 1976 OPEN M40 0:00:00 7:46:45 7:26:45 00:00 -00:20 34 17:30 24:56:45 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

36 116 BASTER PRZEMYSŁAW 1978 OPEN 0:00:00 13:50:50 13:30:50 00:00 -00:20 44 12:30 26:00:50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

37 106 TRZECIAKIEWICZ MARCIN 1978 OPEN 0:00:00 10:47:12 10:27:12 00:00 -00:20 26 21:30 31:57:12 1 1 1

37 107 KARPA KATARZYNA 1982 OPEN K 0:00:00 10:47:12 10:27:12 00:00 -00:20 26 21:30 31:57:12 1 1 1

STREFA



TR 

NUMER IM_NAZW

128 BRUDŁO PAWEŁ

114 MIROWSKI ŁUKASZ

105 BANASZKIEWICZ PIOTR

112 SZAWDZIN KRZYSZTOF

101 WIKTOROWSKI KRZYSZTOF

110 WALENTOWSKI RADOSŁAW

135 KIELAK SLAWOMIR

136 KIELAK HUBERT

137 KIELAK IGOR

111 LISZKA GRZEGORZ

102 BOBER BARTŁOMIEJ

127 HOŁDAKOWSKI WOJCIECH

121 ZAWADZKI ARTUR

113 WITKOWSKI MARCIN

117 KRÓLIKOWSKI ROMAN

108 TRZMIELEWSKI ROMAN

132 RUZALICKI STANISŁAW

115 STEFAŃSKI TOMASZ

103 RYGALSKI GRZEGORZ

130 BLANK DANUTA

126 BELICA ROBERT

104 ROZWADOWSKI PAWEŁ

100 CICHOŃ PAWEŁ

124 ADAMCZYK EWA

125 ADAMCZYK JAREK

122 DRABIK JACEK

119 SKOMPSKA ANNA

120 SIEMIENIUK KRZYSZTOF

123 NIEWĘGŁOWSKI PIOTR

129 SMEJDA ANDRZEJ

131 WRONA ŁUKASZ

118 LIPIŃSKA KATARZYNA

109 ZADWORNY TOMASZ

133 BIOLIK AGNIESZKA

134 BIOLIK GRZEGORZ

116 BASTER PRZEMYSŁAW

106 TRZECIAKIEWICZ MARCIN

107 KARPA KATARZYNA
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